REV DAlE APPROVED
PART NO. VOLTS AMPS 1 D2/D6/2DD2 A.S.
REVISIONS DESCRIPTION
ISSUED
REDRAW AND ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS 1D/19/20D7 S.L 2
CB155-10 6-12 10 3 NDlE: lYPE 1 CIRCUIT BREAKER, REMOVED 35 & 5DA D8/D8/20D8 D.C.
CB155-15 6-12 15
4 REVISED VOLTAGE RATING D612512D13 D.C.
CB155-20 6-12 20 Terminals are grooved for snap off
CB155-25 6-12 25
adjustment with pliers
CB155-30 6-12 30
@ CB155-40 6-12 40
� r ,, ..
TYPE 1 CIRCUIT BREAKER
,-- ,.........
t t